Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ARS-2110
 � Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845
 � Dual Independent Display: VGA and DVI
 � M12 connector for Ethernet and USB interfaces MiniPCIe Expansions, Wi-Fi,
LTE, GSM-R and GPS RAID 0/1 Support (Expansion Slots)
 � EN50155 Certified:

Dimensions Unit: mm
For sales inquiries or additional information, please contact us at Rail@advantech.com.tw
Ordering Information
Voltages Part Number Processor DDR3L
4GB
mSATA
32G VGA DVI Dual
LAN
Dual
COM
Dual
USB Audio GSM-R 3G Wi-Fi GPS
24V
ARS-2110TX-10A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2111TX-10A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2112TX-10A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v
72V
ARS-2110TX-30A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2111TX-30A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2112TX-30A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v
110V
ARS-2110TX-40A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2111TX-40A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2112T3-40A1E Intel®  E3845 v v v v v v v v
Optional Modules
Part Number Product Description
AIO-SSD110-00A1E Single SSD carrier with DIO for ARS-2510/ARS-2110
AIO-COM210-00A1E Dual COM ports with isolation for ARS-2510/ARS-2110
AIO-CAN210-00A1E Dual CAN ports with Isolation for ARS-2510/ARS-2110
267
90

Dimensions Unit: mm
Front View
Ordering Information
Voltage
(M12-S-Male) Part Number Processor Ethernet
(M12-X-Female)
USB2.0
(M12-A-Female)
USB3.0
(Type A) mini-PCIe 2.5" SSD mSATA
slot  COM DIO Display
24VDC
ITA-5231S-L7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231S-L5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231S-L0A1E G3902E 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
48VDC ITA-5231S-M7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
72/110VDC
ITA-5231S-S7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231S-S5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231 Series supports various I/O expansion. For more specifications, please contact your distributor or sales representative.
DIO LAN, X-coded DC-IN Power Module
USB COM ITA-EM Storage Module
AudioDVI-I
USB, A-coded

Dimensions Unit: mm
Front View
Ordering Information
Voltage
(M12-S-Male) Part Number Processor Ethernet
(M12-X-Female)
USB3.0
(Type A)
mini-PCIe 2.5" SSD M.2  COM DIO Display
24VDC ITA-5231W-L7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
48VDC ITA-5231W-M7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
72V DC ITA-5231W-H7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
ITA-5231W-S7A1 i7-6822EQ 2 2 3 1 5 2(Default) 8 bit GPIO DVI-I
DC-IN Power Module
DIO
COM x 2
DVI-I
LAN, X-coded Antenna Connectors Brackets (Optional)SSD module
Optional List
P/N Description
1700026432-21 LAN cable: M12 x-code-> RJ45,10cm
1700025857-21 Power cable: M12 S-code-> 2pin Terminal Block,10cm
1700004713 Y cable: DVI 29P(M) -> DVI 29P(F)+D-SUB 15P(F), 18cm
Audio
USB3.0 x 2
GPS Antenna
SIM Holder
Power Button
110VDC
Audio
1
1
1
1
P/N Description
1750008653-01 Cable Ant. SMA/F-R BH MHF4/113 BLK 200mm
1750008999-01
Antenna SMA(F)/MHF 15cm SMALFN8-3150A-00X00R
1700004713 Y cable: DVI 29P(M) -> DVI 29P(F)+D-SUB 15P(F), 18cm
1750008974-01 Cable Ant. N-type/F-BH MHF4/ 081 BLK L265mm
1750006631 Antenna Cable L-265mm 00NFN8-3265A-00X00R
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Note1: Antenna Type selection: SMA/QMA/N-type
P/N Description
1960088611N021 QMA ant-bkt silver for ITA-5231W
Note2: SMA(Default) and N-type(Accessory box), QMA optional
1750006264
1750008998-01
Cable Ant. QMA/F-BH MHF4/137 BLK 200mm

Dimensions Unit: mm
Front View
Ordering Information
Voltage
(M12-S-Male) Part Number Processor Ethernet
(M12-X-Female)
USB2.0
(M12-A-Female)
USB3.0
(Type A) mini-PCIe 2.5" SSD mSATA
slot  COM DIO Display
24VDC
ITA-5231-L7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231-L5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231-L0A1E G3902E 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
48VDC ITA-5231-M7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
72/110VDC
ITA-5231-S7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231-S5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 4 1 2(Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5231 Series supports various I/O expansion. For more specifications, please contact your distributor or sales representative.
DIO USB, A-coded DC-IN Power Module
USB COM ITA-EM Module
ITA-EM Storage Module
(Single/Dual)
AudioDVI-I
LAN, X-coded
ITA-EM Module
ITA-EM Battery Module2nd Display Output
RTC Batt.
19
5.
80
482.60
465.00
427.00
44
.5
0
76
.3
0
88
.0
0
Optional List
Part Number Description
ITA-EM-SR51-00A1E Easy-swap module, 4 x RS232/422/485 with 2KV Isolation
ITA-EM-CN51-00A1E Easy-swap module, 2 x CAN ports with 2KV Isolation
ITA-EM-PE51-00A1E Note1 2 PoE: Each port max to 7.5W @ 52VDC
1 PoE: Up to 15.4W @ 52VDC
ITA-EM-ST51-00A1E Easy-swap storage tray, support 2 x 2.5" SSD (7mm/9.5mm)
ITA-EM-ST51-10A1E Easy-swap storage tray, support 1 x 2.5" SSD
(7mm/9.5mm/15mm)
Note1: Only supports EN 50155 T2 class: -40 ~ 55 °C
P/N Description
1700025295-31 USB cable: M12 A-code-> USB Type A,10cm

ITA-EM Storage Module
(Single/Dual)
Ordering Information
Voltage
(M12-S-Male) Part Number Processor Ethernet
(M12-X-Female)
USB2.0
(M12-A-Female)
USB3.0
(Type A) mini-PCIe 2.5" SSD mSATA
slot  COM Digital I/O Display
24VDC
ITA-5831-L7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831-L5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831-L0A1E G3902E 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
48VDC
ITA-5831-M7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831-M5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
72VDC
ITA-5831-H7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831-H5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831-H0A1E G3902E 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
110VDC
ITA-5831-S7A1E i7-6822EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831-S5A1E i5-6442EQ 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831-S0A1E G3902E 3 1 2 3 Up to 3 1 2 (Default) 4DI/4DO DVI-I
ITA-5831 Series supports various I/O expansion. For more specifications, please contact your distributor or sales representative.
220.00
239.50
256.00
87.25 87.25 26.40
19
7.
20
12
0.
00
26
.0
0
16
5.
00
5.00
R5
.0
0
88
.0
0
90
.5
0
Optional List
Part Number Description
ITA-EM-SR61-00A1E Easy-swap module, 4 x RS232/422/485 with 2KV Isolation
ITA-EM-CN61-00A1E Easy-swap module, 2 x CAN ports with 2KV Isolation
ITA-EM-PE61-00A1E Note1 2 PoE: Each port max to 7.5W @ 52VDC
1 PoE: Up to 15.4W @ 52VDC
ITA-EM-ST61-00A1E Dual Easy-swap storage tray, support 2 x 2.5" SSD (7mm)
ITA-EM-ST61-10A1E Single Easy-swap storage tray, support 1 x 2.5" SSD (7mm/9.5mm)
Part Number Description
1700025295-31 USB cable: M12 A-code-> USB Type A,10cm
1700026432-21 LAN cable: M12 x-code-> RJ45,10cm
1700025857-21 Power cable: M12 S-code-> 2pin Terminal Block,10cm